2017 FUSE Spring Semester Calendar

Wednesday, January 18"

FUSE

6:15 PM —7:30/45 PM

January 20t - 22

Resurrection 2017

Wednesday, January 25% FUSE 6:15 PM — 7:30/45 PM
Sunday, January 29t FISH Pick-Up 10:00 AM —10:45 AM
Wednesday, February 1° FUSE 6:15 PM — 7:30/45 PM
Friday, February 3™ FUSE Hang-Out at The River’s 6:30 PM —8:30 PM

Wednesday, February 8" FUSE 6:15 PM — 7:30/45 PM

Sunday, February 12t

GAMEDAY: Game Truck, basketball, board
games, & lunch after church.

12:30 PM-3:00 PM

Wednesday, February 15t

FUSE

6:15 PM —7:30/45 PM

Wednesday, February 22"

FUSE

6:15 PM —7:30/45 PM

Sunday, February 26%"

Serve Sunday: Fish Pick-up & KARM

12:30 PM - 4:00 PM

Wednesday, March 1°

FUSE Attends Ash Wednesday Service

6:15 PM —7:30/45 PM

Sunday, March 5t

Family Bowling Night @ Strike & Spare
(Western Ave.)

5:00 PM - 7:30 PM

Wednesday, March 8t

FUSE

6:15 PM —7:30/45 PM

March 13t -17th

Spring Break (NO FUSE)

Sunday, March 19"

Session One of Confirmation

10:00 AM -10:45 AM

Wednesday, March 22

FUSE

6:15 PM —7:30/45 PM

Sunday, March 26%

Session Two of Confirmation

10:00 AM —10:45 AM

Sunday, March 26%

Breakout Knoxville: Lunch after church and
then go to Breakout Knoxville.

12:30 PM - 3:00 PM

Wednesday, March 29t

FUSE Helps w/Rummage Sale Set-Up

6:15 PM —7:45 PM

March 31°t - April 2"

Confirmation Retreat

Saturday, April 1°

Rummage Sale: Help clean-up after the
Rummage Sale.

3:00 PM —-5:00 PM

Sunday, April 2™ Knoxville District Youth Mission Madness TBD
@ Kodak UMC
Wednesday, April 5t FUSE 6:15 PM-7:30/45 PM

Sunday, April 9t

Session 3 of Confirmation

10:00 AM - 10:45 AM

Sunday, April 9t

Palm Sunday/ Easter Egg Hunt
FUSE will be assisting in hiding the eggs for
the hunt!

2:00 -4:00

Wednesday, April 12t

FUSE Sunrise Service Practice

6:15 PM - 7:30/45 PM

Friday, April 14"

Good Friday Service

TBD

Sunday, April 16%

Easter/Sunrise Service

TBD

Wednesday, April 19 FUSE 6:15 PM —7:30/45 PM
Wednesday, April 26™ FUSE 6:15 PM —7:30/45 PM
Friday, April 28" Progressive Dinner TBD

Sunday, April 30" FISH Pick-Up 10:00 AM —10:45 AM
Wednesday, May 3™ FUSE 6:15 PM — 7:30/45 PM




Sunday, May 7"

A.C.T.S. Serving Sunday

Wednesday, May 10" FUSE 6:15 PM — 7:30/45 PM
Sunday, May 14t Mother’s Day
Wednesday, May 17 FUSE 6:00 PM — 8:00 PM

Friday, May 19t

Last Day for students at GCA

Tuesday, May 23™

Last Day for students in KCS

Wednesday, May 24" FUSE 6:00 PM — 8:00 PM
May 27t — 28t Memorial Day Weekend
Wednesday, May 31° FUSE 6:00 PM — 8:00 PM

Additional Summer Dates

Sunday, June 4"

Kickball Game vs. St. Mark UMC Youth

1:00 PM —4:00 PM

June 11t — 14t

Holston Conference

Sunday, June 18

Father’s Day

More events to come!




